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Evans, Harry M.
Evans, Hubert
Eyre, Alan M.
Fellegi, lvan P.
Filer, Mary
findlay, barbara
Finlayson, Thelma
Ford, Marguerite

Forrester, Maureen
Fouks, Arthur
Fowler, Cary

Fox, Betty
Fox, Michael J.

Franklin, Jerry
Franklin, Ursula
Francis, Michael
Fraser, John

1985
1984
1986
1995
1991
2023
1996
2007

1989
1989
2008

2001
2021

2001
1987
2018
1999

Retired Registrar, SFU

Author

Board of Governors Member, SFU
Chief Statistician of Canada
Aurtist

Activist and lawyer

Biologist, Professor Emeritus SFU
Community Planner,

Vancouver City Councilor
Soprano

Lawyer

Executive Director,

Global Crop Diversity Trust
Terry Fox Foundation Chair
Actor, author,

Parkinson’s disease cure advocate
Forestry Ecosystems Scientist
Scientist

Chartered Accountant

Politician

HONORARY DEGREE RECIPIENTS TO

2024

AUGUST 2024









